

Application to Transfer Master Gardener Membership to the Highland Lakes Master Gardener Association

Please complete this application and mail to:

Name:

Highland Lakes Master Gardener Association Burnet County Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Office 607 North Vanderveer, Burnet, TX 78611 512-756-5463, Highlandlakesmga@gmail.com

Please note: Out-of-state Master Gardeners will need to complete the HLMGA Certification Program classroom study courses and volunteer service hours outlined in the Transfer Policy.

Date:

	Address:	
	Home phone:Cell Phone:	
	E-mail address:	
Initial	al Certification as a Master Gardener:	
	Date and Location (County):	
	Name of Association (if different):	
	Are you currently in good standing with your previous o	
	Date of most recent background check	
For Of	Official Verification of Information from previous location	please provide:
	1. Previous County Extension Agent:	
	Name:	
	Phone and email:	
	2. President of previous Master Gardener Association:	
	Name:	
	Phone and email:	

Special Note: The Burnet County Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Agent will contact the above Officials and, upon receipt of written verification, will give the information to the current HLMGA President.